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2024 NEPAGSL Championships - 2/24/2024 to 2/26/2024

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.51Abington Gators

1) Young, Allison 8 2) Warner, Molly 8

3) Meredick, Calista 7 4) Varela, Lucia 8

49.87 43.64

A2 1:35.91Berwick Age

1) Unger, Ariella 8 2) Elliott, Alyssa 8

3) Powlus, Mya 8 4) Anthony, Mackenzie 8

55.99 39.92

A3 1:44.06ELG-US

1) Dyson, Kinsley 8 2) Shadduck, Lila 8

3) Patton, Brannagh 8 4) Blaisure, Abby 8

1:00.11 43.95

A4 1:47.53DMAC-MA

1) Moska, Emmi 7 2) Gomelko, Phoebe 5

3) Yurko, Rowan 8 4) Singer, Brynlee 8

57.69 49.84

A5 1:51.56Sea Knights

1) da Silva, Milena 8 2) Kopa, Elyn 6

3) Scarnato, Olivia 6 4) Carl, Lorelai 7

1:03.33 48.23

B6 1:57.18ELG-US

1) Evans, Brittney 7 2) Sickler, Peyton 7

3) Lunger, Mia 8 4) Leonard, Evie 8

1:07.00 50.18

B7 2:05.11Berwick Age

1) Riccobon, Reese 5 2) Hacker, Josette 8

3) Cicini, Antonia 8 4) Banyas, Gianna 5

1:09.71 55.40

A8 2:14.08Tiger Sharks-MA

1) Oconnor, Harper 7 2) DeLeo, Maci 7

3) Smith, Leighna 7 4) Fisher, Rosalia 8

1:21.69 52.39

B9 2:17.58Sea Knights

1) Smith, Brooklyn 8 2) Barry, Gracie 8

3) Robacker, Carly 8 4) Keating, Avery 8

1:16.67 1:00.91

C10 x2:24.64ELG-US

1) Brown, Annabel 8 2) Robinson, Addison 7

3) Smarkusky, Peyton 7 4) Place, Somer 8

1:14.29 1:10.35

C11 2:44.70Abington Gators

1) Varela, Adriana 8 2) Brooklyn, Cohen Hardy 7

3) Sudhakar, Isha 8 4) Ross-MacCormack, Harper 7

1:14.37 1:30.33

C12 x2:53.41Berwick Age

1) Herring, Emma 7 2) Procida, Lillian 7

3) Hill, Hadley 6 4) Houser, Ryley 6

1:37.82 1:15.59

B--- X1:59.71Abington Gators

1) Waters, Regan 8 2) Francis, Harper 6

3) Rotteveel, Celia 8 4) Clark, Kayci 8

1:11.06 48.65

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.58Abington Gators

1) Vannan, Daniel 8 2) Miller, Landon 8

3) Mitchell, Andrew 8 4) Lewis, John 8

59.31 55.27

B2 2:27.03Abington Gators

1) Lewis, Theodore 6 2) Egan, Charles 6

3) Rotteveel, Casey 6 4) Sobuto, Giovanni 7

1:22.95 1:04.08

 
Event 3  Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.80Tiger Sharks-MA

1) Packer, Nora 6 2) Young, Phoebe 6

3) Fry, Nella 6 4) Loyack, Harper 6

1:03.69 57.11

A2 2:05.86Abington Gators

1) Davolos, Althea 6 2) Francis, Harper 6

3) Hoenie, Aliza 6 4) Kirkpatrick, Lucy 6

1:19.27 46.59

C3 2:32.28PAIN

1) Hill, Hadley The Hammer 6 2) Zhang, Emily The Shark 6

3) Price, Riley Haymaker 6 4) Morris, Jayde Mayhem 6

1:07.61 1:24.67

A4 2:43.50ELG-US

1) Place, Autum 6 2) Cameron, Abigail 6

3) Woodward, Brynleigh 6 4) Cooper, Olivia 5

1:09.12 1:34.38

B5 2:44.48PAIN

1) Clark, Rose Rage 6 2) Houser, Hayley Heartbreaker 6

3) Karnes, Paige The Powerful 6 4) Hettinger, Brielle Beast Mode 6

2:54.29

A6 x2:48.07PAIN

1) Collins, Leann The Empress 6 2) Hakanson, Diamond Daphne 6

3) DeAngelo, Regina Ragnarok 6 4) Gomelko, Phoebe The Phenom 5

1:37.52 1:10.55

 
Event 4  Boys 6 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:45.11PAIN

1) Kishbaugh, Austin Outrageous 6 2) Shultz, Eldon EZ E 6

3) Lutz, Dimitri Dominator 6 4) Conner, Golden Graham 6

1:36.46 1:08.65

A2 2:47.80PAIN

1) Kell, JP Kal-El 6 2) Tambeau, Lightsaber Luke 6

3) Lunger, Jack Jackaroo 6 4) Place, George Always First 6

1:28.10 1:19.70

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Abington Gators  81 18.30Varela, Lucia

DMAC-MA  82 19.07Jaco, Aulbrie

ELG-US  83 19.35Blaisure, Abby

DMAC-MA  84 19.47Zippilli, Madison

ELG-US  85 19.92Patton, Brannagh

CCAC  86 20.48Crisman, Charlee

DMAC-MA  87 20.89Yurko, Rowan

ELG-US  88 21.15Dyson, Kinsley
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(Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA  79 x21.17Bruno, Cecilia

Berwick Age  810 21.47Unger, Ariella

ELG-US  811 x21.51Leonard, Evie

Sea Knights  812 22.27da Silva, Milena

Abington Gators  713 22.37Meredick, Calista

DMAC-MA  814 x23.74Singer, Brynlee

Abington Gators  815 24.06Waters, Regan

Berwick Age  816 24.07Anthony, Mackenzie

DMAC-MA  717 x24.09Moska, Emmi

Abington Gators  8*18 x24.45Varela, Adriana

DMAC-MA  8*18 x24.45Kolanda, Anna

ELG-US  820 x24.98Lunger, Mia

ELG-US  821 x25.23Brown, Annabel

Sea Knights  722 25.82Carl, Lorelai

Berwick Age  723 25.93Procida, Lillian

ELG-US  724 x26.09Cooper, Terri

Sea Knights  825 26.79Robacker, Carly

ELG-US  826 x28.88Place, Somer

Sea Knights  827 x29.21Keating, Avery

Sea Knights  828 x29.86Smith, Brooklyn

ELG-US  729 x29.95Evans, Brittney

CCAC  830 30.08Chen, Anna

DMAC-MA  831 x30.14Dziak, Tess

ELG-US  832 x32.21Jones, Lainey

ELG-US  633 x32.40Woodward, Brynleigh

Tiger Sharks-MA  734 32.48Oconnor, Harper

Abington Gators  835 x33.23Sudhakar, Isha

ELG-US  836 x33.61Dyson, Willa

CCAC  837 34.12Daboh, Mariam

Sea Knights  838 x34.66Barry, Gracie

ELG-US  739 x35.31Smarkusky, Peyton

ELG-US  740 x35.59Robinson, Addison

ELG-US  741 x37.74Place, Sonny

Berwick Age  742 x41.96Bailey, Joanna

Abington Gators  743 x51.91Brooklyn, Cohen Hardy

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA  81 15.98Stauffer, Boden

Tiger Sharks-MA  82 17.43Salters, Andrew

Sea Knights  83 17.88Skula, Rocco

DMAC-MA  74 18.09Yeager, Lucas

DMAC-MA  75 18.91Storm, Hudson

Tiger Sharks-MA  86 21.66Frisco, Carmine

CCAC  87 21.71Williams, Mason

CCAC  78 23.01Rauch, Weston

Abington Gators  89 23.84Mitchell, Andrew

Sea Knights  810 25.10Jones, Barrett

Tiger Sharks-MA  711 25.19Clark, Colt

Abington Gators  812 25.73Vannan, Daniel

CCAC  813 26.07Von Werkheiser, Berrin

Abington Gators  714 26.47Sobuto, Giovanni

Sea Knights  815 27.36Hoehle, Zeke

Berwick Age  816 27.83Price, Jaxson

DMAC-MA  817 x29.64Moores, Calvin

DMAC-MA  718 x31.11Bharadwaj, Ayansh

ELG-US  719 31.83Bunnell, Nikolas

Abington Gators  820 x31.96Raynov, Emil

Berwick Age  721 32.60Ashbridge, Owen

ELG-US  822 33.96Buckingham, Dominick

Berwick Age  723 37.30Yurcho, Myles

Sea Knights  724 x38.89Branch, Quincy

CCAC  825 x39.17Oberdorf, Benjamin

 
Event 7  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sea Knights  61 21.90Scarnato, Olivia

Berwick Age  52 22.49Banyas, Gianna

Abington Gators  63 23.53Hoenie, Aliza

CCAC  64 25.55Zhang, Emily

Tiger Sharks-MA  65 25.81Young, Phoebe

ELG-US  66 25.94Place, Autum

Tiger Sharks-MA  67 26.93Fry, Nella

DMAC-MA  68 27.00Clark, Rose

Berwick Age  69 27.64Hill, Hadley

Abington Gators  610 27.67Francis, Harper

Sea Knights  611 28.77Collins, Leann

DMAC-MA  612 29.95DeAngelo, Regina

Berwick Age  613 30.41Houser, Ryley

Berwick Age  514 x30.50Riccobon, Reese

Abington Gators  615 30.78Kirkpatrick, Lucy

ELG-US  616 31.08Cameron, Abigail

CCAC  617 31.14Karnes, Paige

Tiger Sharks-MA  618 31.18Packer, Nora

Berwick Age  619 x31.58Price, Riley

Berwick Age  520 x42.23Hakanson, Daphne

ELG-US  521 45.11Cooper, Olivia

Abington Gators  622 x50.14Davolos, Althea

Berwick Age  623 x50.45Morris, Jayde

ELG-US  624 x54.12Hettinger, Brielle

 
Event 8  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAC  61 23.09Kishbaugh, Austin

Abington Gators  62 25.63Lewis, Theodore

Abington Gators  63 35.73Egan, Charles

Sea Knights  64 36.27Tambeau, Lucas

Tiger Sharks-MA  65 39.50Conner, Graham

Berwick Age  66 39.56Lutz, Dimitri

Berwick Age  57 44.31Shultz, Eldon

Sea Knights  58 49.76Kell, JP

ELG-US  59 50.21Place, George

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Berwick Age  81 19.49Powlus, Mya

DMAC-MA  82 21.43Jaco, Aulbrie

Abington Gators  73 25.54Meredick, Calista

Abington Gators  84 26.99Clark, Kayci

Tiger Sharks-MA  85 27.82Lunger, Madelyn

CCAC  86 28.33Crisman, Charlee

ELG-US  87 28.69Patton, Brannagh

Abington Gators  88 29.14Rotteveel, Celia

Berwick Age  89 30.08Cicini, Antonia

ELG-US  810 33.72Lunger, Mia
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(Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA  811 34.09Singer, Brynlee

Sea Knights  812 36.90da Silva, Milena

Sea Knights  813 41.23Keating, Avery

ELG-US  714 43.34Smarkusky, Peyton

Abington Gators  815 x47.39Sudhakar, Isha

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA  71 25.16Storm, Hudson

Abington Gators  82 29.19Mitchell, Andrew

Sea Knights  83 31.00Jones, Barrett

Sea Knights  84 35.45Hoehle, Zeke

Berwick Age  75 40.14Yurcho, Myles

 
Event 11  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Abington Gators  61 29.94Francis, Harper

DMAC-MA  52 30.35Gomelko, Phoebe

Tiger Sharks-MA  63 31.06Fry, Nella

CCAC  64 38.76Karnes, Paige

ELG-US  65 45.82Woodward, Brynleigh

Berwick Age  66 50.57Hill, Hadley

 
Event 12  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tiger Sharks-MA  61 36.37Lunger, Jack

Abington Gators  62 37.24Rotteveel, Casey

Abington Gators  63 42.36Lewis, Theodore

Abington Gators  64 44.23Egan, Charles

Berwick Age  65 46.65Lutz, Dimitri

Sea Knights  6--- DQTambeau, Lucas

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELG-US  81 39.20Blaisure, Abby

DMAC-MA  82 41.51Zippilli, Madison

Abington Gators  83 41.67Varela, Lucia

Tiger Sharks-MA  84 41.68Lunger, Madelyn

Berwick Age  85 41.77Powlus, Mya

Abington Gators  86 43.35Clark, Kayci

Abington Gators  87 43.88Warner, Molly

DMAC-MA  78 44.41Priore, Francesca

Abington Gators  89 x44.53Young, Allison

DMAC-MA  710 44.65Bruno, Cecilia

Berwick Age  811 49.84Hacker, Josette

ELG-US  812 51.25Leonard, Evie

Sea Knights  713 52.33Carl, Lorelai

Berwick Age  814 52.72Anthony, Mackenzie

DMAC-MA  815 x56.70Kolanda, Anna

Berwick Age  816 x59.79Cicini, Antonia

ELG-US  817 59.86Brown, Annabel

ELG-US  718 x1:10.43Cooper, Terri

ELG-US  819 x1:11.62Dyson, Willa

Tiger Sharks-MA  720 1:18.87Smith, Leighna

CCAC  821 1:23.78Daboh, Mariam

Berwick Age  722 x1:41.57Bailey, Joanna

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA  81 35.82Stauffer, Boden

Tiger Sharks-MA  82 40.84Salters, Andrew

Sea Knights  83 43.07Skula, Rocco

DMAC-MA  74 43.41Yeager, Lucas

CCAC  85 48.56Williams, Mason

Tiger Sharks-MA  86 50.01Frisco, Carmine

CCAC  77 55.80Rauch, Weston

Abington Gators  78 57.33Sobuto, Giovanni

Tiger Sharks-MA  79 58.36Clark, Colt

Abington Gators  810 58.69Lewis, John

Sea Knights  811 1:06.42Hoehle, Zeke

ELG-US  712 1:09.46Bunnell, Nikolas

DMAC-MA  713 1:12.72Bharadwaj, Ayansh

Berwick Age  814 1:15.47Price, Jaxson

ELG-US  815 1:15.52Buckingham, Dominick

DMAC-MA  816 x1:17.58Moores, Calvin

Berwick Age  717 1:19.76Ashbridge, Owen

Abington Gators  8--- DQMiller, Landon

False start

 
Event 15  Girls 6 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sea Knights  61 49.14Scarnato, Olivia

DMAC-MA  62 1:08.86DeAngelo, Regina

Sea Knights  63 1:12.15Kopa, Elyn

Berwick Age  64 1:34.28Morris, Jayde

Berwick Age  65 1:36.59Price, Riley

 
Event 16  Boys 6 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAC  61 52.75Kishbaugh, Austin

Tiger Sharks-MA  62 1:02.40Lunger, Jack

Berwick Age  53 1:39.97Shultz, Eldon

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Berwick Age  81 20.75Unger, Ariella

Berwick Age  82 21.60Elliott, Alyssa

DMAC-MA  73 22.38Bruno, Cecilia

DMAC-MA  84 24.14Singer, Brynlee

DMAC-MA  75 24.34Priore, Francesca

DMAC-MA  86 x24.81Jaco, Aulbrie

DMAC-MA  87 x24.86Yurko, Rowan

ELG-US  78 24.92Sickler, Peyton

DMAC-MA  79 x25.09Moska, Emmi

CCAC  810 25.27Crisman, Charlee

Sea Knights  711 25.38Carl, Lorelai

ELG-US  812 26.01Shadduck, Lila

ELG-US  813 26.44Dyson, Kinsley

Abington Gators  814 26.53Young, Allison

ELG-US  715 x26.72Evans, Brittney

Berwick Age  816 26.77Hacker, Josette

Abington Gators  817 26.94Varela, Adriana

Tiger Sharks-MA  818 28.25Fisher, Rosalia

DMAC-MA  819 x29.04Dziak, Tess

ELG-US  720 x29.59Cooper, Terri
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(Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAC  821 29.75Chen, Anna

Sea Knights  822 29.86Smith, Brooklyn

ELG-US  723 x29.98Place, Sonny

ELG-US  824 x30.73Place, Somer

Abington Gators  825 30.76Waters, Regan

Tiger Sharks-MA  726 31.91Oconnor, Harper

Tiger Sharks-MA  727 32.04DeLeo, Maci

ELG-US  828 x33.13Jones, Lainey

Tiger Sharks-MA  729 x33.30Smith, Leighna

ELG-US  830 x35.36Dyson, Willa

Sea Knights  831 36.48Robacker, Carly

ELG-US  732 x36.57Smarkusky, Peyton

ELG-US  733 x39.12Robinson, Addison

Berwick Age  734 x42.81Bailey, Joanna

Abington Gators  7--- DQRoss-MacCormack, Harper

Did not finish on back

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Abington Gators  81 23.81Vannan, Daniel

Tiger Sharks-MA  82 24.00Frisco, Carmine

CCAC  83 25.16Williams, Mason

Sea Knights  84 25.83Skula, Rocco

CCAC  75 26.09Rauch, Weston

Tiger Sharks-MA  76 26.75Clark, Colt

Sea Knights  87 28.72Jones, Barrett

CCAC  88 30.33Von Werkheiser, Berrin

Berwick Age  89 31.57Price, Jaxson

DMAC-MA  810 31.82Moores, Calvin

Berwick Age  711 33.07Ashbridge, Owen

Abington Gators  812 35.14Raynov, Emil

ELG-US  813 35.86Buckingham, Dominick

Sea Knights  714 38.30Branch, Quincy

CCAC  815 x39.47Oberdorf, Benjamin

DMAC-MA  716 42.92Bharadwaj, Ayansh

Abington Gators  7--- DQLukus, Joshua

Did not finish on back

 
Event 19  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Berwick Age  51 25.41Banyas, Gianna

DMAC-MA  52 26.40Gomelko, Phoebe

Sea Knights  63 26.89Scarnato, Olivia

CCAC  64 28.60Zhang, Emily

Sea Knights  65 30.48Kopa, Elyn

Tiger Sharks-MA  66 30.69Loyack, Harper

ELG-US  67 31.17Place, Autum

DMAC-MA  68 31.95DeAngelo, Regina

Tiger Sharks-MA  69 32.12Packer, Nora

Abington Gators  610 32.59Davolos, Althea

Berwick Age  511 33.05Riccobon, Reese

Abington Gators  612 33.68Hoenie, Aliza

Berwick Age  613 35.22Morris, Jayde

DMAC-MA  614 35.23Clark, Rose

Berwick Age  615 x35.68Price, Riley

Sea Knights  616 35.99Collins, Leann

Berwick Age  517 x37.78Hakanson, Daphne

ELG-US  518 43.53Cooper, Olivia

ELG-US  619 58.73Hettinger, Brielle

 
Event 20  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Abington Gators  61 26.03Lewis, Theodore

Tiger Sharks-MA  62 26.97Lunger, Jack

Tiger Sharks-MA  63 35.45Conner, Graham

Abington Gators  64 35.80Rotteveel, Casey

Berwick Age  55 39.98Shultz, Eldon

ELG-US  56 46.73Place, George

Sea Knights  57 54.21Kell, JP

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Abington Gators  81 23.94Warner, Molly

Tiger Sharks-MA  82 25.50Lunger, Madelyn

Sea Knights  83 26.01da Silva, Milena

DMAC-MA  74 29.62Priore, Francesca

DMAC-MA  85 30.24Kolanda, Anna

DMAC-MA  86 30.32Zippilli, Madison

ELG-US  87 30.33Shadduck, Lila

ELG-US  78 30.50Sickler, Peyton

CCAC  89 30.58Chen, Anna

DMAC-MA  710 x30.99Moska, Emmi

DMAC-MA  811 x32.19Dziak, Tess

Berwick Age  812 32.90Elliott, Alyssa

DMAC-MA  813 x34.38Yurko, Rowan

Abington Gators  714 35.19Brooklyn, Cohen Hardy

Abington Gators  815 35.64Rotteveel, Celia

Berwick Age  716 38.60Procida, Lillian

Tiger Sharks-MA  817 41.02Fisher, Rosalia

CCAC  818 43.24Daboh, Mariam

Sea Knights  819 44.26Barry, Gracie

Tiger Sharks-MA  720 44.56Oconnor, Harper

Tiger Sharks-MA  721 x45.05DeLeo, Maci

Abington Gators  722 x57.04Ross-MacCormack, Harper

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA  81 23.35Stauffer, Boden

Tiger Sharks-MA  82 25.91Salters, Andrew

DMAC-MA  73 26.11Storm, Hudson

DMAC-MA  74 28.10Yeager, Lucas

Abington Gators  85 30.09Miller, Landon

CCAC  86 30.81Von Werkheiser, Berrin

Abington Gators  87 33.44Lewis, John

Berwick Age  78 36.30Yurcho, Myles

ELG-US  79 39.07Bunnell, Nikolas

Abington Gators  710 39.48Lukus, Joshua

CCAC  811 44.01Oberdorf, Benjamin

Sea Knights  712 1:09.30Branch, Quincy

 
Event 23  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA  51 27.85Gomelko, Phoebe

CCAC  62 28.06Zhang, Emily

Tiger Sharks-MA  63 30.23Young, Phoebe
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(Event 23  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sea Knights  64 33.26Kopa, Elyn

ELG-US  65 34.44Cameron, Abigail

Tiger Sharks-MA  66 37.50Loyack, Harper

DMAC-MA  67 38.01Clark, Rose

Berwick Age  68 38.69Houser, Ryley

CCAC  69 39.98Karnes, Paige

Abington Gators  610 42.22Kirkpatrick, Lucy

Sea Knights  611 48.47Collins, Leann

Berwick Age  512 54.67Hakanson, Daphne

 
Event 24  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAC  61 33.85Kishbaugh, Austin

Sea Knights  62 34.87Tambeau, Lucas

Tiger Sharks-MA  63 37.73Conner, Graham

Berwick Age  64 54.14Lutz, Dimitri

Sea Knights  55 1:04.61Kell, JP

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:23.58ELG-US

1) Patton, Brannagh 8 2) Leonard, Evie 8

3) Dyson, Kinsley 8 4) Blaisure, Abby 8

43.38 40.20

A2 1:23.94DMAC-MA

1) Zippilli, Madison 8 2) Kolanda, Anna 8

3) Priore, Francesca 7 4) Jaco, Aulbrie 8

46.11 37.83

A3 1:24.73Abington Gators

1) Warner, Molly 8 2) Meredick, Calista 7

3) Young, Allison 8 4) Varela, Lucia 8

45.19 39.54

A4 1:28.83Berwick Age

1) Unger, Ariella 8 2) Anthony, Mackenzie 8

3) Elliott, Alyssa 8 4) Powlus, Mya 8

46.42 42.41

B5 1:41.46Berwick Age

1) Hacker, Josette 8 2) Hill, Hadley 6

3) Cicini, Antonia 8 4) Banyas, Gianna 5

50.57 50.89

B6 1:53.07ELG-US

1) Shadduck, Lila 8 2) Place, Somer 8

3) Place, Autum 6 4) Lunger, Mia 8

1:08.36 44.71

B7 1:56.42DMAC-MA

1) Dziak, Tess 8 2) DeAngelo, Regina 6

3) Clark, Rose 6 4) Bruno, Cecilia 7

1:08.74 47.68

A8 1:59.84CCAC

1) Crisman, Charlee 8 2) Daboh, Mariam 8

3) Chen, Anna 8 4) Zhang, Emily 6

1:10.77 49.07

A9 2:05.08Sea Knights

1) Robacker, Carly 8 2) Smith, Brooklyn 8

3) Barry, Gracie 8 4) Keating, Avery 8

1:00.55 1:04.53

A10 2:06.63Tiger Sharks-MA

1) Fisher, Rosalia 8 2) Smith, Leighna 7

3) DeLeo, Maci 7 4) Lunger, Madelyn 8

55.01 1:11.62

C11 x2:10.93Berwick Age

1) Houser, Ryley 6 2) Price, Riley 6

3) Riccobon, Reese 5 4) Procida, Lillian 7

1:18.98 51.95

C12 x2:11.72ELG-US

1) Brown, Annabel 8 2) Cooper, Terri 7

3) Evans, Brittney 7 4) Sickler, Peyton 7

1:22.59 49.13

D13 x2:18.38ELG-US

1) Dyson, Willa 8 2) Jones, Lainey 8

3) Robinson, Addison 7 4) Place, Sonny 7

1:05.72 1:12.66

C14 2:35.19Abington Gators

1) Sudhakar, Isha 8 2) Brooklyn, Cohen Hardy 7

3) Ross-MacCormack, Harper 7 4) Varela, Adriana 8

1:31.18 1:04.01

B--- X1:57.52Abington Gators

1) Montagna, Evelyn 8 2) Waters, Regan 8

3) Rotteveel, Celia 8 4) Clark, Kayci 8

1:18.96 38.56

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:21.89DMAC-MA

1) Yeager, Lucas 7 2) Moores, Calvin 8

3) Storm, Hudson 7 4) Stauffer, Boden 8

52.08 29.81

A2 1:36.87Tiger Sharks-MA

1) Lunger, Jack 6 2) Clark, Colt 7

3) Frisco, Carmine 8 4) Salters, Andrew 8

56.76 40.11

A3 1:37.03Abington Gators

1) Vannan, Daniel 8 2) Miller, Landon 8

3) Sobuto, Giovanni 7 4) Lewis, John 8

A4 1:40.72CCAC

1) Von Werkheiser, Berrin 8 2) Kishbaugh, Austin 6

3) Rauch, Weston 7 4) Williams, Mason 8

58.09 42.63

A5 2:15.09Sea Knights

1) Jones, Barrett 8 2) Hoehle, Zeke 8

3) Tambeau, Lucas 6 4) Branch, Quincy 7

56.20 1:18.89

B6 2:18.19Abington Gators

1) Raynov, Emil 8 2) Lukus, Joshua 7

3) Rotteveel, Casey 6 4) Mitchell, Andrew 8

1:23.25 54.94

A7 2:29.65Berwick Age

1) Lutz, Dimitri 6 2) Yurcho, Myles 7

3) Ashbridge, Owen 7 4) Price, Jaxson 8

1:18.05 1:11.60
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Event 27  Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.81Tiger Sharks-MA

1) Young, Phoebe 6 2) Fry, Nella 6

3) Packer, Nora 6 4) Loyack, Harper 6

55.86 55.95

B2 2:06.15PAIN

1) Karnes, Paige The Powerful 6 2) Kopa, Elyn Cyclone 6

3) Scarnato, Olivia The Tornado 6 4) Morris, Jayde Mayhem 6

1:07.44 58.71

A3 2:10.82ELG-US

1) Cameron, Abigail 6 2) Cooper, Olivia 5

3) Hettinger, Brielle 6 4) Woodward, Brynleigh 6

1:13.64 57.18

A4 2:19.93Abington Gators

1) Francis, Harper 6 2) Hoenie, Aliza 6

3) Davolos, Althea 6 4) Kirkpatrick, Lucy 6

1:03.34 1:16.59

A5 2:31.60PAIN

1) Banyas, Gianna Banshee 6 2) Gomelko, Phoebe The Phenom 5

3) Hakanson, Diamond Daphne 6 4) Hettinger, Brielle Beast Mode 6

52.23 1:39.37

 
Event 28  Boys 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.64PAIN

1) Conner, Golden Graham 6 2) Kishbaugh, Austin Outrageous 6

3) Lunger, Jack Jackaroo 6 4) Lutz, Dimitri Dominator 6

1:01.28 1:03.36

B2 2:25.59PAIN

1) Egan, Charles The Champion 6 2) Frisco, Adrian Frisco Kid 6

3) Shultz, Eldon EZ E 6 4) Place, George Always First 6

54.14 1:31.45

C3 x2:29.90PAIN

1) Tambeau, Lightsaber Luke 6 2) Rotteveel, Casey The Captain 6

3) Lewis, Theodore The Mighty 6 4) Kell, JP Kal-El 6

1:13.75 1:16.15

 
Event 29  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:49.99DMAC-MA

1) Moska, Alivia 9 2) Kelley, Emma 10

3) Houck-Moores, Zoey 10 4) Fedor, Charlotte 10

47.86 42.44 46.64 33.05

A2 2:52.98Tiger Sharks-MA

1) Rogers, Mia 10 2) Gundling, Mackenzie 9

3) Robinson, Layla 9 4) Williamson, Sophia 10

36.42 34.60

A3 3:10.66Abington Gators

1) Darr, Jada 9 2) Gilboy, Lainey 10

3) Walker, Samantha 9 4) Hoenie, Adalee 10

52.61 44.52 59.53 34.00

A4 3:11.40Berwick Age

1) Kishbaugh, Reagan 10 2) Marshman, Ava 10

3) Parker, Addison 10 4) Madara, Alana 9

50.22 56.42 47.00 37.76

B5 3:12.72Tiger Sharks-MA

1) Smith, Scarlett 9 2) Kovalchick, Kourtney 10

3) Wellings, Hazel 9 4) Stonier, Alison 10

54.26 52.79 44.81 40.86

A6 3:23.47Sea Knights

1) Hayes, Lyla 10 2) Chorba, Estella 10

3) Skula, Gabrielle 10 4) Kadlubowski, Ivy 10

57.64 43.13 58.80 43.90

B7 3:30.53Abington Gators

1) Shay, McKayla 10 2) Cottone, Allie 9

3) Barton, Clara 9 4) Adamsky, Aubrey 10

57.27 59.23 50.40 43.63

C--- DQTiger Sharks-MA

1) Ries, Ellie 9 2) Bui, Sofia 10

3) Hubert, Emma 10 4) Kukuchka, Avery 9

1:00.61 1:01.46 1:39.12

B--- DQBerwick Age

1) Rupert, Harlee 10 2) Lauer, Greenleigh 10

3) Green, Jayda 10 4) Rupp, Addison 10

1:12.76 56.14 44.89 42.94

C--- DQAbington Gators

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Downward butterfly kick - breast

1) Waters, Madison 10 2) Fortino, Alivia 9

3) Wintermute, Elizabeth 10 4) Kane, Bailey 10

59.37 1:23.70 53.23 40.53

A--- DQELG-US

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Kick breaststroke type - fly

1) Stone, Piper 9 2) Cameron, Madison 9

3) Stapleton, Phoebe 9 4) Strait, Kinsley 9

1:01.23 50.63 1:03.93 38.48

 
Event 30  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:59.31Abington Gators

1) Donnelly, Samuel 9 2) Bannon, Sean 10

3) Melan, Brady 10 4) Verry, Lincoln 9

46.89 51.50 44.23 36.69

A2 2:59.45ELG-US

1) Grosvenor, Trey 10 2) Neenan, Chase 9

3) Thomas, Wesley 9 4) Greenley, Abram 10

53.79 47.39 44.40 33.87

A3 3:23.97Sea Knights

1) Corbett, Killian 10 2) Kopa, Cullen 9

3) Ardan, Mattingly 10 4) Skula, Rocco 8

57.92 49.19 52.78 44.08

B4 4:07.50Abington Gators

1) Scharle, Benett 10 2) Linhares, Arthur 9

3) Gribbin, Caden 9 4) Swetter, Bennett 8

53.30 1:09.26 16.19 1:48.75

A--- DQTiger Sharks-MA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: One hand touch - fly

1) May, Liam 10 2) Madus, Abram 9

3) Fry, Nevin 10 4) Case, Nolan 9

39.68 50.20

 
Event 31  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 101 1:28.66Fedor, Charlotte

43.00 45.66
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(Event 31  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 102 1:30.67Kelley, Emma

45.61 45.06

DMAC-MA 103 1:32.33Houck-Moores, Zoey

44.23 48.10

DMAC-MA  94 x1:32.98Zukosky, Guiliana

41.30 51.68

Berwick Age 105 1:36.60Marshman, Ava

43.84 52.76

ELG-US 106 1:38.80Stapleton, Willow

DMAC-MA  97 x1:47.34Moska, Alivia

51.68 55.66

DMAC-MA  98 x1:48.79Arkless, Abigail

51.97 56.82

Tiger Sharks-MA  99 1:54.31Kukuchka, Avery

54.35 59.96

ELG-US  910 1:54.46Cameron, Madison

55.41 59.05

Tiger Sharks-MA 10--- DQHubert, Emma

One hand touch - breast

57.59 1:06.02

CCAC  9--- DQKarchner, Kira

Scissors kick - breast

58.23 1:09.83

 
Event 32  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 101 1:23.48Kresge, Nolan

41.24 42.24

Abington Gators 102 1:25.52Melan, Brady

40.98 44.54

Tiger Sharks-MA 103 1:25.64Fry, Nevin

37.69 47.95

Tiger Sharks-MA  94 1:34.72Madus, Abram

43.92 50.80

Abington Gators  9--- DQGribbin, Caden

Scissors kick - breast

1:10.75 1:00.14

 
Event 33  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 101 31.44Reitz, Scarlett

DMAC-MA 102 32.52Keown, Everly

Tiger Sharks-MA 103 35.25Williamson, Sophia

CCAC 104 35.66Karnes, Teagan

DMAC-MA 105 35.84Costello, Nelia

DMAC-MA  96 x36.21Zukosky, Guiliana

DMAC-MA 107 x36.58Fedor, Charlotte

Sea Knights 108 37.10Chorba, Estella

Tiger Sharks-MA 109 37.17Rogers, Mia

Berwick Age  910 37.46Finch, Beatrice

Berwick Age 1011 37.74Green, Jayda

Abington Gators 1012 37.77Hoenie, Adalee

Berwick Age 1013 37.92Parker, Addison

Berwick Age  914 x38.28Madara, Alana

Berwick Age 1015 x38.36Lauer, Greenleigh

ELG-US 1016 39.19Place, Ellie

Tiger Sharks-MA 1017 39.45Kovalchick, Kourtney

ELG-US  918 39.87Stapleton, Phoebe

Tiger Sharks-MA 1019 x40.37Stonier, Alison

Abington Gators  920 40.87Walker, Samantha

Sea Knights 1021 40.92Skula, Gabrielle

Tiger Sharks-MA 1022 x41.10Bui, Sofia

DMAC-MA  923 x41.65Moska, Alivia

ELG-US 1024 42.41Allen, Makayla

Abington Gators 1025 42.70Waters, Madison

ELG-US  926 x42.89Strait, Kinsley

Tiger Sharks-MA  927 x43.02Wellings, Hazel

DMAC-MA 1028 x43.05Corbin, Chloe

Abington Gators 1029 x43.16Kane, Bailey

DMAC-MA  930 x43.26Arkless, Abigail

ELG-US  931 x43.69Cameron, Madison

DMAC-MA 1032 x43.77Kenny, Allison

CCAC  933 43.84Karchner, Kira

CCAC  934 43.95Evans, Dinah B

ELG-US  935 x44.10Stone, Piper

Berwick Age 1036 x44.47Rupp, Addison

DMAC-MA  937 x44.79Stokes, Jael

Abington Gators 1038 x44.98Adamsky, Aubrey

Berwick Age  939 x45.86Lutz, Adeline

Berwick Age  940 x47.15Phillips, Abigail

DMAC-MA  941 x47.99Ferkel, Camryn

Sea Knights  942 48.41Field, Harper

Berwick Age 1043 x48.49Wynings, Jocelyn

Abington Gators 1044 x48.76Wintermute, Elizabeth

Sea Knights 1045 x49.39Hayes, Lyla

CCAC 1046 x50.84Croom, Logan

CCAC 1047 x51.18Greenjack, Madison

Sea Knights 1048 x51.68Kadlubowski, Ivy

Berwick Age 1049 x51.85Rupert, Harlee

DMAC-MA  950 x51.91Loftipur, Soraya

Sea Knights  951 x52.25Gonzalez, Natalie

Berwick Age  952 x52.51Stimeling, Adler

DMAC-MA  953 x52.83Trescavage, Harper

DMAC-MA  954 x53.94Gilson, Briella

Sea Knights  955 x55.78Williams, Aiyana

Abington Gators  956 x57.61Fortino, Alivia

Sea Knights  957 x58.47Langenback, Olivia

 
Event 34  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tiger Sharks-MA 101 32.16Fry, Nevin

Tiger Sharks-MA  92 34.32Madus, Abram

Berwick Age  93 34.54Unger, Tanner

ELG-US  94 35.29Neenan, Chase

ELG-US 105 35.94Greenley, Abram

Abington Gators  96 36.01Donnelly, Samuel

DMAC-MA 107 37.41Susko, Chance

ELG-US  98 37.60Thomas, Wesley

ELG-US 109 x38.01Grosvenor, Trey

Sea Knights  910 40.37Kopa, Cullen

Sea Knights 1011 40.86Ardan, Mattingly

Berwick Age 1012 40.99Baran, Ryder

Abington Gators 1013 41.43Bannon, Sean

Sea Knights 1014 41.45Corbett, Killian
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(Event 34  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Abington Gators 1015 42.80Gomaa, Ryan

Berwick Age 1016 43.11Wilkinson, Cam

CCAC 1017 43.51Raski, Matthew

Abington Gators  818 x44.46Swetter, Bennett

ELG-US  919 x44.68Williams, Lyndan

CCAC 1020 46.44Henry, Quincy

Berwick Age 1021 x46.77Zwolinski, Samuel

ELG-US  922 x47.08Search, Tristan

CCAC 1023 48.36VanNostrand, Archimedes

Abington Gators 1024 x50.53Zang, Preston

Abington Gators 1025 x50.79Scharle, Benett

DMAC-MA  926 51.14Camoni, Wyatt

Abington Gators  927 x51.36Lewis, Aemon

ELG-US  928 x51.64Robinson, Waylon

CCAC  929 x51.95Pifer, Riley

DMAC-MA  930 52.04Cooney, Nolan

Tiger Sharks-MA  931 52.70Case, Nolan

DMAC-MA  932 x52.92Mulhern, Danny

ELG-US 1033 x53.93White, Tucker

DMAC-MA  934 x1:02.56Smagin, Arthur

ELG-US  935 x1:16.84Kaetzel, Danny

CCAC 1036 x1:19.90Oberdorf, Desmond

Tiger Sharks-MA 1037 x1:21.29May, Liam

 
Event 35  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 101 37.14Reitz, Scarlett

Tiger Sharks-MA  92 40.71Robinson, Layla

Tiger Sharks-MA  93 44.83Gundling, Mackenzie

CCAC 104 45.26Karnes, Teagan

DMAC-MA 105 46.25Houck-Moores, Zoey

DMAC-MA 106 47.62Fedor, Charlotte

Berwick Age 107 49.17Parker, Addison

DMAC-MA 108 x53.13Kenny, Allison

Berwick Age  99 53.94Issler, Alison

Tiger Sharks-MA  910 55.57Smith, Scarlett

Sea Knights 1011 57.53Skula, Gabrielle

DMAC-MA 1012 x1:00.73Corbin, Chloe

Berwick Age  913 1:08.83Lutz, Adeline

Abington Gators  914 1:17.34Fortino, Alivia

Sea Knights  915 1:26.22Gonzalez, Natalie

Sea Knights  9--- DQField, Harper

Abington Gators 10--- DQWintermute, Elizabeth

Berwick Age  9--- DQPhillips, Abigail

DMAC-MA  9--- DQLoftipur, Soraya

ELG-US  9--- DQStapleton, Phoebe

 
Event 36  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Abington Gators  91 42.08Verry, Lincoln

ELG-US  92 45.73Thomas, Wesley

ELG-US 103 48.94Grosvenor, Trey

Sea Knights 104 49.46Ardan, Mattingly

Abington Gators  95 1:09.13Linhares, Arthur

Abington Gators  96 1:14.47Gribbin, Caden

CCAC  97 1:19.93Pifer, Riley

Berwick Age 10--- DQZwolinski, Samuel

 
Event 37  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 101 1:12.58Reitz, Scarlett

34.92 37.66

DMAC-MA 102 1:14.11Keown, Everly

34.97 39.14

DMAC-MA 103 1:15.57Gomelko, Sarah

35.35 40.22

Tiger Sharks-MA 104 1:20.62Williamson, Sophia

40.19 40.43

DMAC-MA 105 x1:20.95Costello, Nelia

38.67 42.28

DMAC-MA 106 x1:22.03Kelley, Emma

40.16 41.87

CCAC 107 1:22.72Karnes, Teagan

40.23 42.49

Berwick Age 108 1:24.10Marshman, Ava

37.38 46.72

Berwick Age  99 1:26.24Finch, Beatrice

39.79 46.45

ELG-US 1010 1:26.32Stapleton, Willow

40.29 46.03

Tiger Sharks-MA  911 1:26.69Robinson, Layla

41.17 45.52

Sea Knights 1012 1:30.45Chorba, Estella

41.35 49.10

ELG-US 1013 1:31.90Place, Ellie

40.63 51.27

Berwick Age 1014 1:33.13Green, Jayda

41.31 51.82

Tiger Sharks-MA  915 1:34.38Wellings, Hazel

44.24 50.14

Berwick Age  916 x1:36.61Madara, Alana

Abington Gators  917 1:37.87Cottone, Allie

45.51 52.36

ELG-US  918 1:39.50Stone, Piper

45.34 54.16

ELG-US  919 x1:40.57Strait, Kinsley

47.00 53.57

Abington Gators  920 1:41.14Darr, Jada

44.85 56.29

Berwick Age  921 x1:41.93Issler, Alison

45.07 56.86

Abington Gators 1022 1:43.04Gilboy, Lainey

47.27 55.77

Berwick Age 1023 x1:46.21Wynings, Jocelyn

47.89 58.32

Abington Gators 1024 x1:46.23Kane, Bailey

45.76 1:00.47

DMAC-MA  925 x1:56.48Ferkel, Camryn

53.18 1:03.30

CCAC 1026 1:57.02Croom, Logan

55.72 1:01.30

Sea Knights  927 2:01.98Williams, Aiyana

56.81 1:05.17
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(Event 37  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA  928 x2:07.38Trescavage, Harper

57.72 1:09.66

 
Event 38  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 101 1:15.81Kresge, Nolan

36.34 39.47

ELG-US  92 1:19.41Neenan, Chase

37.01 42.40

Tiger Sharks-MA  93 1:21.07Madus, Abram

38.28 42.79

Berwick Age  94 1:24.82Unger, Tanner

39.11 45.71

Abington Gators  95 1:30.98Verry, Lincoln

41.86 49.12

Berwick Age 106 1:35.05Baran, Ryder

45.80 49.25

Berwick Age 107 1:35.89Wilkinson, Cam

45.38 50.51

Sea Knights  98 1:36.21Kopa, Cullen

44.29 51.92

Abington Gators 109 1:41.30Gomaa, Ryan

47.97 53.33

Sea Knights 1010 1:44.37Corbett, Killian

46.20 58.17

Abington Gators  911 1:48.01Gribbin, Caden

51.28 56.73

ELG-US  912 1:50.88Search, Tristan

51.92 58.96

ELG-US  913 1:51.03Williams, Lyndan

51.46 59.57

Tiger Sharks-MA  914 1:56.33Case, Nolan

54.70 1:01.63

ELG-US  915 x2:01.52Robinson, Waylon

56.50 1:05.02

ELG-US 1016 x2:12.29White, Tucker

1:02.85 1:09.44

ELG-US  917 x3:07.50Kaetzel, Danny

1:29.94 1:37.56

 
Event 39  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 101 38.83Keown, Everly

DMAC-MA 102 40.39Gomelko, Sarah

DMAC-MA  93 42.97Zukosky, Guiliana

DMAC-MA 104 x43.04Houck-Moores, Zoey

ELG-US 105 43.13Place, Ellie

DMAC-MA  96 x45.14Moska, Alivia

Berwick Age  97 45.18Issler, Alison

Tiger Sharks-MA 108 45.98Stonier, Alison

Tiger Sharks-MA 109 47.26Rogers, Mia

Berwick Age 1010 47.41Kishbaugh, Reagan

DMAC-MA  911 x47.43Arkless, Abigail

Sea Knights 1012 48.52Hayes, Lyla

Berwick Age  913 49.33Finch, Beatrice

Tiger Sharks-MA  914 49.59Smith, Scarlett

Abington Gators  915 50.02Walker, Samantha

DMAC-MA 1016 x51.39Corbin, Chloe

Abington Gators  917 51.55Darr, Jada

Berwick Age 1018 x51.95Rupp, Addison

Tiger Sharks-MA  919 x52.12Kukuchka, Avery

Tiger Sharks-MA 1020 x52.27Hubert, Emma

ELG-US 1021 52.92Allen, Makayla

CCAC 1022 52.98Greenjack, Madison

Sea Knights 1023 54.32Kadlubowski, Ivy

Abington Gators 1024 54.46Shay, McKayla

Berwick Age  925 x54.52Phillips, Abigail

CCAC 1026 55.49Croom, Logan

Tiger Sharks-MA  927 x55.63Ries, Ellie

DMAC-MA  928 x56.61Stokes, Jael

CCAC  929 56.77Evans, Dinah B

DMAC-MA  930 x56.87Gilson, Briella

Abington Gators 1031 x57.03Adamsky, Aubrey

Abington Gators 1032 x57.58Waters, Madison

DMAC-MA 1033 x58.54Kenny, Allison

Berwick Age  934 x59.06Lutz, Adeline

Sea Knights  935 59.47Williams, Aiyana

Sea Knights  936 x59.63Field, Harper

Sea Knights  937 x1:00.19Gonzalez, Natalie

Berwick Age 1038 x1:02.98Rupert, Harlee

Berwick Age  939 x1:03.40Stimeling, Adler

Abington Gators  940 x1:05.35Fortino, Alivia

DMAC-MA  941 x1:06.53Loftipur, Soraya

Sea Knights  942 x1:10.41Langenback, Olivia

Abington Gators  943 x1:14.98Browning, Hayden

 
Event 40  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 101 43.19Susko, Chance

Abington Gators  92 46.52Donnelly, Samuel

ELG-US 103 49.02Greenley, Abram

Berwick Age  94 49.85Unger, Tanner

Sea Knights 105 51.76Corbett, Killian

CCAC 106 51.88Henry, Quincy

CCAC 107 52.63Raski, Matthew

Berwick Age 108 52.64Wilkinson, Cam

ELG-US  99 52.82Search, Tristan

CCAC 1010 53.31VanNostrand, Archimedes

Berwick Age 1011 54.38Baran, Ryder

Abington Gators 1012 55.11Scharle, Benett

Abington Gators  913 57.18Linhares, Arthur

DMAC-MA  914 57.75Camoni, Wyatt

Berwick Age 1015 x59.79Zwolinski, Samuel

DMAC-MA  916 1:00.74Cooney, Nolan

DMAC-MA  917 x1:01.09Smagin, Arthur

ELG-US 1018 1:01.78White, Tucker

ELG-US  919 x1:02.38Robinson, Waylon

Abington Gators 1020 x1:02.46Zang, Preston

DMAC-MA  921 x1:02.53Mulhern, Danny

Abington Gators  822 x1:02.89Swetter, Bennett

Tiger Sharks-MA  923 1:03.97Case, Nolan

ELG-US  924 x1:05.88Williams, Lyndan

Tiger Sharks-MA 1025 1:12.89May, Liam

ELG-US  926 x1:23.24Kaetzel, Danny
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(Event 40  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAC 1027 x1:29.86Oberdorf, Desmond

 
Event 41  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 101 41.94Gomelko, Sarah

DMAC-MA 102 44.49Kelley, Emma

DMAC-MA 103 47.04Costello, Nelia

Abington Gators 104 47.95Gilboy, Lainey

Sea Knights 105 48.84Chorba, Estella

ELG-US 106 49.59Stapleton, Willow

Abington Gators  97 51.04Cottone, Allie

Abington Gators 108 53.49Hoenie, Adalee

ELG-US  99 54.70Cameron, Madison

Tiger Sharks-MA 1010 55.10Kovalchick, Kourtney

Berwick Age 1011 57.80Kishbaugh, Reagan

Abington Gators 1012 x59.71Shay, McKayla

ELG-US 1013 59.76Allen, Makayla

ELG-US  914 x59.97Strait, Kinsley

Berwick Age 1015 1:00.37Lauer, Greenleigh

Abington Gators  916 x1:01.39Browning, Hayden

DMAC-MA  917 x1:02.89Ferkel, Camryn

CCAC  918 1:09.06Evans, Dinah B

Sea Knights  919 1:21.14Langenback, Olivia

Tiger Sharks-MA  9--- DQRies, Ellie

Scissors kick

ELG-US  9--- DQStone, Piper

Scissors kick

Tiger Sharks-MA 10--- DQBui, Sofia

Downward butterfly kick

Tiger Sharks-MA  9--- DQGundling, Mackenzie

One hand touch

DMAC-MA  9--- DQStokes, Jael

One hand touch

Berwick Age  9--- DQStimeling, Adler

Scissors kick

DMAC-MA  9--- DQTrescavage, Harper

Scissors kick

DMAC-MA  9--- DQGilson, Briella

No touch

CCAC 10--- DQGreenjack, Madison

Downward butterfly kick

CCAC  9--- DQKarchner, Kira

Scissors kick

Berwick Age 10--- DQWynings, Jocelyn

Arms two strokes underwater

 
Event 42  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 101 44.57Kresge, Nolan

Abington Gators 102 47.35Melan, Brady

Abington Gators 103 50.54Bannon, Sean

Sea Knights  94 51.79Kopa, Cullen

DMAC-MA 105 52.54Susko, Chance

CCAC 106 1:01.85Raski, Matthew

Abington Gators  97 1:02.38Lewis, Aemon

DMAC-MA  98 1:05.61Mulhern, Danny

Abington Gators  99 x1:10.58Linhares, Arthur

DMAC-MA  910 x1:14.87Smagin, Arthur

CCAC  911 1:44.60Pifer, Riley

CCAC 10--- DQOberdorf, Desmond

One hand touch

Tiger Sharks-MA 10--- DQMay, Liam

Scissors kick

CCAC 10--- DQVanNostrand, Archimedes

Scissors kick

Abington Gators 10--- DQGomaa, Ryan

Scissors kick

Abington Gators 10--- DQScharle, Benett

One hand touch

DMAC-MA  9--- DQCooney, Nolan

Scissors kick

CCAC 10--- DQHenry, Quincy

Scissors kick

DMAC-MA  9--- DQCamoni, Wyatt

No touch

 
Event 43  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:21.82DMAC-MA

1) Keown, Everly 10 2) Costello, Nelia 10

3) Gomelko, Sarah 10 4) Reitz, Scarlett 10

36.04 36.94 34.98 33.86

A2 2:36.23Berwick Age

1) Madara, Alana 9 2) Green, Jayda 10

3) Parker, Addison 10 4) Marshman, Ava 10

44.05 1:52.18

A3 2:38.69Tiger Sharks-MA

1) Rogers, Mia 10 2) Robinson, Layla 9

3) Kovalchick, Kourtney 10 4) Williamson, Sophia 10

47.65 32.41 42.58 36.05

A4 2:46.38ELG-US

1) Place, Ellie 10 2) Allen, Makayla 10

3) Stapleton, Phoebe 9 4) Stapleton, Willow 10

41.16 48.10 40.77 36.35

A5 2:48.06Abington Gators

1) Hoenie, Adalee 10 2) Darr, Jada 9

3) Walker, Samantha 9 4) Gilboy, Lainey 10

40.53 47.37 42.77 37.39

B6 2:53.74Tiger Sharks-MA

1) Gundling, Mackenzie 9 2) Bui, Sofia 10

3) Smith, Scarlett 9 4) Stonier, Alison 10

44.97 37.78 1:30.99

B7 2:55.10DMAC-MA

1) Arkless, Abigail 9 2) Kenny, Allison 10

3) Corbin, Chloe 10 4) Zukosky, Guiliana 9

48.75 45.05 48.68 32.62

B8 2:55.32Berwick Age

1) Kishbaugh, Reagan 10 2) Finch, Beatrice 9

3) Lauer, Greenleigh 10 4) Rupp, Addison 10

51.29 45.38 34.14 44.51

A9 3:01.65CCAC

1) Greenjack, Madison 10 2) Karchner, Kira 9

3) Evans, Dinah B 9 4) Karnes, Teagan 10

51.74 47.84 1:22.07
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Results

(Event 43  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C10 x3:04.37Tiger Sharks-MA

1) Wellings, Hazel 9 2) Ries, Ellie 9

3) Hubert, Emma 10 4) Kukuchka, Avery 9

45.38 50.18 46.72 42.09

B11 3:09.62Abington Gators

1) Shay, McKayla 10 2) Waters, Madison 10

3) Adamsky, Aubrey 10 4) Kane, Bailey 10

53.33 49.61 15.89 1:10.79

C12 x3:12.85Berwick Age

1) Lutz, Adeline 9 2) Wynings, Jocelyn 10

3) Rupert, Harlee 10 4) Phillips, Abigail 9

51.60 45.97 50.44 44.84

A13 3:22.29Sea Knights

1) Skula, Gabrielle 10 2) Hayes, Lyla 10

3) Field, Harper 9 4) Kadlubowski, Ivy 10

51.75 46.65 55.76 48.13

C14 x3:25.00Abington Gators

1) Barton, Clara 9 2) Browning, Hayden 9

3) Cottone, Allie 9 4) Wintermute, Elizabeth 10

43.21 1:14.30 56.65 30.84

C15 x3:36.13DMAC-MA

1) Loftipur, Soraya 9 2) Trescavage, Harper 9

3) Ferkel, Camryn 9 4) Stokes, Jael 9

1:07.99 48.69 54.01 45.44

 
Event 44  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:25.92ELG-US

1) Grosvenor, Trey 10 2) Thomas, Wesley 9

3) Greenley, Abram 10 4) Neenan, Chase 9

36.57 39.99 34.53 34.83

A2 2:38.95Abington Gators

1) Donnelly, Samuel 9 2) Bannon, Sean 10

3) Verry, Lincoln 9 4) Melan, Brady 10

36.54 42.88 48.41 31.12

A3 2:56.87DMAC-MA

1) Cooney, Nolan 9 2) Susko, Chance 10

3) Mulhern, Danny 9 4) Kresge, Nolan 10

55.82 41.35 48.95 30.75

A4 2:58.42Berwick Age

1) Baran, Ryder 10 2) Zwolinski, Samuel 10

3) Wilkinson, Cam 10 4) Unger, Tanner 9

36.56 37.68

B5 3:15.22Abington Gators

1) Swetter, Bennett 8 2) Zang, Preston 10

3) Gomaa, Ryan 10 4) Lewis, Aemon 9

44.67 59.52 43.66 47.37

B6 3:37.08ELG-US

1) Search, Tristan 9 2) Robinson, Waylon 9

3) Williams, Lyndan 9 4) White, Tucker 10

59.12 46.42 54.91 56.63

A7 3:43.19CCAC

1) Oberdorf, Desmond 10 2) Pifer, Riley 9

3) Raski, Matthew 10 4) Henry, Quincy 10

1:20.40 53.98 45.70 43.11
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Results - 11-12/13-14
 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.66Abington Gators

1) Warner, Ellie 11 2) Manning, Hayden 12

3) Davolos, Maizie 12 4) Shoener, Grace 11

37.88 41.57 33.55 31.66

A2 2:28.82DMAC-MA

1) Pikas, Natalie 11 2) Scatena, Lillian 11

3) Rushmer, Sarah 11 4) Mehmood, Amber 12

36.71 47.26 34.31 30.54

A3 2:40.58Tiger Sharks-MA

1) Parry, Aurora 12 2) Salters, Amelia 11

3) Bennett, Vivian 11 4) Lawson, Hannah 12

46.74 42.83 39.28 31.73

B4 2:43.69Abington Gators

1) Francis, Avery 11 2) Horsley, Sara 12

3) Ribeiro, Mariana 11 4) Donnelly, Maria 11

42.42 45.28 42.01 33.98

A5 2:44.26ELG-US

1) Shadduck, Lily 11 2) Saylor, Violet 11

3) Stapleton, Cadence 12 4) Kaetzel, Nora 12

32.90

C6 x2:53.88Abington Gators

1) Mitchell, Elena 11 2) Shane, Cora 11

3) Sobolak, Lily 11 4) Henderson, Annie 11

53.85 38.41 50.31 31.31

B7 2:58.78Tiger Sharks-MA

1) Leidy, Piper 11 2) Loyack, Paisley 11

3) Cook, Charlee 12 4) Besermin, Alaina 11

47.03 16.43 1:15.41 39.91

A8 3:04.86Sea Knights

1) Trotta, Sophia 11 2) Griffin, Cadence 11

3) Miranda, Jossalynn 11 4) VandeBunte, Phoenyx 11

56.32 46.03 43.26 39.25

D9 x3:07.29Abington Gators

1) Arscott, Sophia 12 2) Shane, Taylor 11

3) Wintermute, Alexandra 11 4) Hourihane, Maeve 11

54.29 41.55 57.37 34.08

B--- DQELG-US

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Not on back off wall - back

1) Goff, Teagan 11 2) Campbell, Hailyn 12

3) Howell, Shelby 11 4) Rios, Viviana 11

49.61 49.81 52.70 49.70

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:22.73DMAC-MA

1) Valkenberg, Sawyer 12 2) McGurk, Ryan 12

3) Healey, Quinn 11 4) Gomelko, Samuel 11

33.75 37.92 1:11.06

A2 2:43.14Tiger Sharks-MA

1) Harvatine, Landon 12 2) Newhart, Chase 12

3) Fry, Nevin 10 4) Hawley, Jacob 11

47.48 33.28 44.28 38.10

A3 2:45.64Abington Gators

1) Miller, Owen 12 2) Curtin, Charlie 12

3) Luciani, Dimitri 11 4) Donnelly, Augustine 11

44.09 43.66 43.69 34.20

A4 2:49.88Sea Knights

1) Agosto, Efrain 12 2) Snedeker, Joshua 12

3) Monroe, Ryan 12 4) Kavulich, Dylan 12

44.94 42.66 48.83 33.45

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 121 2:15.46Gavlick, Julia

31.43 34.53 35.00 34.50

DMAC-MA 122 2:29.73Mehmood, Amber

32.51 38.06 41.28 37.88

Abington Gators 123 2:42.86Manning, Hayden

36.56 41.98 43.96 40.36

CCAC 114 2:50.65Whitenight, Joscylen

38.02 43.74 46.61 42.28

Tiger Sharks-MA 125 2:52.62Lawson, Hannah

37.58 42.55 46.63 45.86

Abington Gators 116 2:59.48Francis, Avery

42.65 47.25 47.02 42.56

CCAC 117 3:00.82Whitenight, Gwendolynn

41.39 49.58 48.70 41.15

ELG-US 128 3:06.57Kaetzel, Nora

40.38 47.17 51.27 47.75

ELG-US 119 3:08.09Howell, Shelby

43.28 48.80 47.97 48.04

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 121 2:16.04Valkenberg, Sawyer

30.37 35.40 35.60 34.67

Tiger Sharks-MA 122 2:40.80Harvatine, Landon

33.93 40.46 44.07 42.34

DMAC-MA 113 2:57.40McLaughlin, Roman

39.50 46.03 1:32.19

Berwick Age 124 3:01.06Hess, Jayson

39.95 46.85 48.12 46.14

Sea Knights 125 3:12.78Monroe, Ryan

41.30 48.65 50.84 51.99

Abington Gators 126 3:28.79Taylor, Dante

42.20

55.32

 
Event 49  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 111 1:13.71Yeager, Audrey

32.14 41.57

DMAC-MA 112 1:21.91Pikas, Natalie

37.75 44.16

Berwick Age 123 1:23.13Elliott, Abigail

37.57 45.56

Berwick Age 124 1:24.91Sukel, Lily

38.84 46.07

Abington Gators 125 1:26.15Davolos, Maizie

37.78 48.37

ELG-US 126 1:28.31Stapleton, Cadence

41.03 47.28

Abington Gators 117 1:28.99Peoples, Caroline

41.16 47.83
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2024 NEPAGSL Championships - 2/24/2024 to 2/26/2024

Results - 11-12/13-14

(Event 49  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Abington Gators 118 1:29.29Ronchi, Abbey

41.56 47.73

DMAC-MA 119 1:32.03Scatena, Lillian

45.67 46.36

Tiger Sharks-MA 1110 1:39.79Loyack, Paisley

Tiger Sharks-MA 1111 1:48.72Besermin, Alaina

53.93 54.79

CCAC 11--- DQWhitenight, Gwendolynn

Downward butterfly kick - breast

46.77 54.30

ELG-US 11--- DQShadduck, Lily

Scissors kick - breast

45.31 50.04

 
Event 50  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 121 1:14.58McGurk, Ryan

35.67 38.91

CCAC 122 1:14.88Bailey, Skyler

36.07 38.81

Tiger Sharks-MA 123 1:15.08Newhart, Chase

34.50 40.58

DMAC-MA 114 1:27.40Healey, Quinn

41.53 45.87

Sea Knights 125 1:30.33Kavulich, Dylan

Abington Gators 116 1:32.70Luciani, Dimitri

42.36 50.34

DMAC-MA 127 1:35.03Rindock, Landon

48.68 46.35

Berwick Age 128 1:46.34Lamon, Myles

53.77 52.57

Abington Gators 12--- DQCurtin, Charlie

Kick breaststroke type - fly

49.85 45.78

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 111 28.32Yeager, Audrey

Abington Gators 112 31.61Shoener, Grace

DMAC-MA 123 31.68Mehmood, Amber

DMAC-MA 114 31.81Rushmer, Sarah

Abington Gators 115 32.40Donnelly, Maria

Abington Gators 116 32.50Peoples, Caroline

Abington Gators 117 x32.62Ronchi, Abbey

ELG-US 128 33.09Stapleton, Cadence

Tiger Sharks-MA 119 33.57Bennett, Vivian

Tiger Sharks-MA 1110 33.94Salters, Amelia

DMAC-MA 1111 x34.05Scatena, Lillian

CCAC 1112 34.17Whitenight, Joscylen

Abington Gators 1213 x34.38Horsley, Sara

Abington Gators 1114 x36.03Sobolak, Lily

Berwick Age 1215 36.19Donnelly, Arianna

ELG-US 1216 36.21Bell, Trinity

Sea Knights 1117 36.30Miranda, Jossalynn

CCAC 1118 36.33Clark, Alexandra

CCAC 1119 36.63Whitenight, Gwendolynn

Sea Knights 1120 37.48Griffin, Cadence

CCAC 1121 x37.52Hennig, Abigail

Abington Gators 1122 x37.93Shane, Cora

ELG-US 1123 37.99Goff, Teagan

DMAC-MA 1124 x38.32Olmsted, Lucy

Berwick Age 1225 38.34Madara, Sophia

Tiger Sharks-MA 1126 38.45Leidy, Piper

ELG-US 1227 x38.51Rios, Fernanda

Abington Gators 1228 x38.57Arscott, Sophia

Abington Gators 1129 x39.72Hourihane, Maeve

Tiger Sharks-MA 1130 x39.90Sherwood, Violet

ELG-US 1231 x39.94Campbell, Hailyn

CCAC 1132 x40.17Clark, Kathrine

DMAC-MA 1133 x40.75Corbin, Colette

Tiger Sharks-MA 1234 x40.78Cook, Charlee

Abington Gators 1135 x42.18Mitchell, Elena

Abington Gators 1136 x43.14Shane, Taylor

Sea Knights 1137 44.21VandeBunte, Phoenyx

ELG-US 1138 x44.57Johnson, Maci

Abington Gators 1139 x44.62Wentz, Caleena

Abington Gators 1140 x45.25Browning, Elliot

Abington Gators 1141 x47.03Wintermute, Alexandra

Sea Knights 1142 x48.94Baltrusaitis, Mya

ELG-US 1143 x53.87Rios, Viviana

Tiger Sharks-MA 1144 x56.73Bowman, Savannah

Sea Knights 11--- DQTrotta, Sophia

No touch on turn

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 121 26.28Valkenberg, Sawyer

Abington Gators 122 29.34Franey, Brayden

Tiger Sharks-MA 123 31.76Harvatine, Landon

DMAC-MA 114 31.91Gomelko, Samuel

CCAC 125 33.25Zhang, Weibo

Sea Knights 126 34.26Agosto, Efrain

CCAC 127 34.84Evans, Elijah

DMAC-MA 118 35.28Nat, Avery

DMAC-MA 119 x35.44McLaughlin, Roman

DMAC-MA 1210 x35.64Rindock, Landon

Sea Knights 1211 35.65Kavulich, Dylan

Abington Gators 1112 35.72Donnelly, Augustine

Sea Knights 1213 35.77Monroe, Ryan

Abington Gators 1114 36.05Moffatt, Sean

Berwick Age 1215 36.07Zwolinski, Elijah

Abington Gators 1216 x37.39Miller, Owen

Sea Knights 1117 x38.49Warren, Kashius

Abington Gators 1218 x38.69Taylor, Dante

CCAC 1119 38.76Keefer, Cole

Sea Knights 1220 x41.27Ferreira, Davi

Berwick Age 1221 42.39Lamon, Myles

CCAC 1122 x43.10Hughes, Cooper

ELG-US 1123 43.34Robinson, Chase

Sea Knights 1224 x43.88Snedeker, Joshua

Berwick Age 1125 44.44Andrews, Tanner

Tiger Sharks-MA 1126 44.84Hawley, Jacob

DMAC-MA 1127 x51.33Arkless, Miles

DMAC-MA 1128 x55.62Olmsted, Jake
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Results - 11-12/13-14

(Event 52  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 1229 x55.74Halat, Landon

CCAC 1230 x55.83Lewis, Elliot

 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 121 29.34Keown, Kaitlyn

Abington Gators 122 34.24Davolos, Maizie

Berwick Age 123 39.90Elliott, Abigail

Sea Knights 114 43.29Miranda, Jossalynn

Tiger Sharks-MA 125 44.37Parry, Aurora

CCAC 116 44.87Clark, Alexandra

Abington Gators 117 45.51Sobolak, Lily

Abington Gators 118 47.40Manning, Quinn

Abington Gators 119 x47.55Ribeiro, Mariana

DMAC-MA 1110 49.55Olmsted, Lucy

Tiger Sharks-MA 1211 49.83Cook, Charlee

DMAC-MA 1112 54.93Corbin, Colette

CCAC 1113 55.17Clark, Kathrine

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Abington Gators 111 42.21Luciani, Dimitri

DMAC-MA 112 50.20Nat, Avery

Berwick Age 123 51.40Hess, Jayson

Sea Knights 124 54.53Agosto, Efrain

CCAC 115 1:09.57Keefer, Cole

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 121 58.94Keown, Kaitlyn

28.34 30.60

DMAC-MA 112 1:01.57Yeager, Audrey

29.60 31.97

DMAC-MA 123 1:08.88Mehmood, Amber

31.95 36.93

DMAC-MA 114 x1:11.81Rushmer, Sarah

33.50 38.31

Abington Gators 115 1:11.99Shoener, Grace

34.42 37.57

CCAC 116 1:15.16Whitenight, Joscylen

36.79 38.37

Berwick Age 127 1:16.41Sukel, Lily

36.12 40.29

Abington Gators 118 1:16.67Warner, Ellie

35.80 40.87

ELG-US 119 1:18.05Saylor, Violet

37.47 40.58

Abington Gators 1110 1:20.37Francis, Avery

38.61 41.76

Berwick Age 1211 1:21.44Donnelly, Arianna

38.80 42.64

Abington Gators 1112 x1:24.34Donnelly, Maria

38.03 46.31

Berwick Age 1213 1:26.45Madara, Sophia

39.73 46.72

ELG-US 1214 1:26.80Bell, Trinity

38.88 47.92

Abington Gators 1115 x1:26.98Henderson, Annie

40.49 46.49

ELG-US 1116 1:27.09Goff, Teagan

39.97 47.12

Abington Gators 1217 x1:28.04Arscott, Sophia

41.53 46.51

ELG-US 1118 x1:29.61Howell, Shelby

42.82 46.79

Abington Gators 1119 x1:30.12Ribeiro, Mariana

42.59 47.53

ELG-US 1220 x1:30.74Rios, Fernanda

42.84 47.90

DMAC-MA 1121 x1:32.62Olmsted, Lucy

43.53 49.09

Tiger Sharks-MA 1122 1:37.61Sherwood, Violet

43.13 54.48

Abington Gators 1123 x1:40.71Browning, Elliot

48.10 52.61

ELG-US 1124 x1:45.57Johnson, Maci

51.29 54.28

ELG-US 1125 x2:09.94Rios, Viviana

1:00.82 1:09.12

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 121 1:00.12Valkenberg, Sawyer

28.70 31.42

Abington Gators 122 1:05.78Franey, Brayden

31.58 34.20

DMAC-MA 123 1:06.16McGurk, Ryan

31.74 34.42

CCAC 124 1:09.22Bailey, Skyler

33.14 36.08

DMAC-MA 115 1:12.38Gomelko, Samuel

34.56 37.82

DMAC-MA 116 x1:13.53Healey, Quinn

34.41 39.12

CCAC 127 1:13.73Zhang, Weibo

33.98 39.75

Berwick Age 128 1:23.71Hess, Jayson

38.62 45.09

Sea Knights 129 1:26.40Monroe, Ryan

40.06 46.34

Abington Gators 1110 1:28.80Donnelly, Augustine

42.64 46.16

Abington Gators 1211 1:29.31Curtin, Charlie

42.54 46.77

Berwick Age 1112 1:40.99Andrews, Tanner

48.23 52.76

Tiger Sharks-MA 1113 1:43.50Hawley, Jacob

49.54 53.96

DMAC-MA 1114 x2:10.29Olmsted, Jake

 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 121 30.32Keown, Kaitlyn

DMAC-MA 122 34.39Zukosky, Brooklyn

Berwick Age 123 36.12Elliott, Abigail
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Results - 11-12/13-14

(Event 57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Abington Gators 11*4 38.11Warner, Ellie

DMAC-MA 11*4 38.11Pikas, Natalie

DMAC-MA 116 x38.92Rushmer, Sarah

Tiger Sharks-MA 127 39.12Lawson, Hannah

Tiger Sharks-MA 118 43.17Bennett, Vivian

Tiger Sharks-MA 129 43.40Parry, Aurora

Abington Gators 1110 44.24Sobolak, Lily

Sea Knights 1111 44.31Miranda, Jossalynn

Abington Gators 1112 44.70Henderson, Annie

Abington Gators 1113 x44.85Mitchell, Elena

ELG-US 1114 44.88Shadduck, Lily

ELG-US 1215 45.21Kaetzel, Nora

Sea Knights 1116 45.87Trotta, Sophia

Abington Gators 1117 x46.82Manning, Quinn

Sea Knights 1118 47.56Griffin, Cadence

CCAC 1119 48.34Hennig, Abigail

Abington Gators 1120 x48.85Wentz, Caleena

Tiger Sharks-MA 1121 x48.98Sherwood, Violet

Tiger Sharks-MA 1122 x50.25Leidy, Piper

ELG-US 1123 50.90Goff, Teagan

ELG-US 1224 x54.34Bell, Trinity

Sea Knights 1125 x55.06VandeBunte, Phoenyx

ELG-US 1126 x57.13Johnson, Maci

ELG-US 1227 x59.07Campbell, Hailyn

ELG-US 1128 x1:00.57Rios, Viviana

Tiger Sharks-MA 1129 x1:05.17Bowman, Savannah

ELG-US 12--- DQRios, Fernanda

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

Sea Knights 11--- DQBaltrusaitis, Mya

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 111 37.56Gomelko, Samuel

CCAC 122 39.97Zhang, Weibo

Abington Gators 123 43.41Taylor, Dante

CCAC 124 43.51Evans, Elijah

Abington Gators 115 44.41Moffatt, Sean

DMAC-MA 126 44.49Rindock, Landon

Abington Gators 117 45.41Luciani, Dimitri

DMAC-MA 118 45.47Nat, Avery

Berwick Age 129 46.21Zwolinski, Elijah

Sea Knights 1210 47.73Agosto, Efrain

Sea Knights 1211 47.90Ferreira, Davi

Sea Knights 1112 49.22Warren, Kashius

CCAC 1113 49.56Keefer, Cole

ELG-US 1114 50.82Robinson, Chase

CCAC 1115 x55.61Hughes, Cooper

DMAC-MA 1116 x1:01.55Arkless, Miles

DMAC-MA 1217 x1:02.70Halat, Landon

DMAC-MA 1118 x1:03.43Olmsted, Jake

CCAC 1219 x1:08.90Lewis, Elliot

Berwick Age 11--- DQAndrews, Tanner

Did not finish on back

Sea Knights 12--- DQSnedeker, Joshua

Did not finish on back

 
Event 59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 121 39.28Gavlick, Julia

Abington Gators 122 40.04Manning, Hayden

Abington Gators 123 41.75Horsley, Sara

Berwick Age 124 42.32Sukel, Lily

Tiger Sharks-MA 115 43.81Salters, Amelia

DMAC-MA 116 44.34Pikas, Natalie

ELG-US 117 45.90Saylor, Violet

Abington Gators 128 46.45Arscott, Sophia

Abington Gators 119 x46.95Shane, Cora

DMAC-MA 1110 47.13Scatena, Lillian

CCAC 1111 47.72Hennig, Abigail

Tiger Sharks-MA 1112 48.60Besermin, Alaina

ELG-US 1213 48.68Campbell, Hailyn

Tiger Sharks-MA 1114 48.82Loyack, Paisley

Abington Gators 1115 x49.29Shane, Taylor

Abington Gators 1116 x49.59Wentz, Caleena

Berwick Age 1217 50.91Madara, Sophia

CCAC 1118 55.24Clark, Alexandra

Abington Gators 1119 x56.64Wintermute, Alexandra

CCAC 1120 57.58Clark, Kathrine

Abington Gators 1121 x58.31Manning, Quinn

DMAC-MA 1122 x58.55Corbin, Colette

Abington Gators 11--- DQBrowning, Elliot

Scissors kick

Tiger Sharks-MA 11--- DQBowman, Savannah

One hand touch

Sea Knights 11--- DQBaltrusaitis, Mya

One hand touch

Abington Gators 11--- DQRibeiro, Mariana

Scissors kick

Berwick Age 12--- DQDonnelly, Arianna

Downward butterfly kick

Abington Gators 11--- DQHourihane, Maeve

Scissors kick

 
Event 60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tiger Sharks-MA 121 36.81Newhart, Chase

DMAC-MA 122 37.30McGurk, Ryan

CCAC 123 37.98Bailey, Skyler

Tiger Sharks-MA 124 42.93Harvatine, Landon

Abington Gators 125 42.99Curtin, Charlie

Sea Knights 12*6 43.80Snedeker, Joshua

Sea Knights 12*6 43.80Kavulich, Dylan

DMAC-MA 118 46.26Healey, Quinn

Berwick Age 129 49.46Lamon, Myles

CCAC 1210 51.18Evans, Elijah

DMAC-MA 1111 51.97McLaughlin, Roman

Abington Gators 1212 52.27Miller, Owen

Berwick Age 1213 55.35Zwolinski, Elijah

Sea Knights 1114 56.68Warren, Kashius

Sea Knights 1215 x58.50Ferreira, Davi

Tiger Sharks-MA 1116 1:08.25Hawley, Jacob

CCAC 1217 1:14.54Lewis, Elliot
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(Event 60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 11--- DQArkless, Miles

Scissors kick

ELG-US 11--- DQRobinson, Chase

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

CCAC 11--- DQHughes, Cooper

Scissors kick

DMAC-MA 12--- DQHalat, Landon

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

Abington Gators 11--- DQMoffatt, Sean

One hand touch

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.77DMAC-MA

1) Yeager, Audrey 11 2) Zukosky, Brooklyn 12

3) Gavlick, Julia 12 4) Keown, Kaitlyn 12

29.29 31.13 28.71 27.64

A2 2:13.56Abington Gators

1) Shoener, Grace 11 2) Warner, Ellie 11

3) Davolos, Maizie 12 4) Manning, Hayden 12

32.93 33.87 33.07 33.69

B3 2:20.30Abington Gators

1) Horsley, Sara 12 2) Donnelly, Maria 11

3) Francis, Avery 11 4) Peoples, Caroline 11

38.65 32.11 36.75 32.79

A4 2:22.59ELG-US

1) Saylor, Violet 11 2) Shadduck, Lily 11

3) Kaetzel, Nora 12 4) Stapleton, Cadence 12

41.59 34.19 42.39 24.42

A5 2:23.89Berwick Age

1) Sukel, Lily 12 2) Madara, Sophia 12

3) Donnelly, Arianna 12 4) Elliott, Abigail 12

35.10 39.30 43.82 25.67

A6 2:27.52CCAC

1) Hennig, Abigail 11 2) Clark, Alexandra 11

3) Whitenight, Gwendolynn 11 4) Whitenight, Joscylen 11

48.03 27.58 36.92 34.99

A7 2:38.41Tiger Sharks-MA

1) Leidy, Piper 11 2) Bennett, Vivian 11

3) Cook, Charlee 12 4) Salters, Amelia 11

44.44 35.73 44.30 33.94

B8 2:42.98ELG-US

1) Rios, Fernanda 12 2) Johnson, Maci 11

3) Bell, Trinity 12 4) Howell, Shelby 11

45.60 43.57 37.08 36.73

B*9 2:49.02Tiger Sharks-MA

1) Loyack, Paisley 11 2) Besermin, Alaina 11

3) Sherwood, Violet 11 4) Parry, Aurora 12

43.12 45.20 16.02 1:04.68

C*9 x2:49.02Abington Gators

1) Shane, Cora 11 2) Hourihane, Maeve 11

3) Mitchell, Elena 11 4) Shane, Taylor 11

40.20 40.62 1:28.20

A11 2:55.89Sea Knights

1) VandeBunte, Phoenyx 11 2) Trotta, Sophia 11

3) Baltrusaitis, Mya 11 4) Griffin, Cadence 11

42.84 36.56

D12 x3:04.02Abington Gators

1) Wentz, Caleena 11 2) Manning, Quinn 11

3) Browning, Elliot 11 4) Wintermute, Alexandra 11

47.20 40.36 16.02 1:20.44

B--- X2:18.30DMAC-MA

1) Corbin, Colette 11 2) Mehmood, Amber 12

3) Pikas, Natalie 11 4) Rushmer, Sarah 11

43.62 30.56 32.46 31.66

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:39.60Abington Gators

1) Donnelly, Augustine 11 2) Taylor, Dante 12

3) Moffatt, Sean 11 4) Miller, Owen 12

39.08 40.82 40.16 39.54

A2 2:40.00DMAC-MA

1) Arkless, Miles 11 2) McLaughlin, Roman 11

3) Nat, Avery 11 4) Rindock, Landon 12

50.63 16.65 21.50 1:11.22

A3 2:42.33CCAC

1) Keefer, Cole 11 2) Hughes, Cooper 11

3) Evans, Elijah 12 4) Zhang, Weibo 12

39.96 52.09 40.06 30.22

A4 2:42.65Berwick Age

1) Zwolinski, Elijah 12 2) Andrews, Tanner 11

3) Lamon, Myles 12 4) Hess, Jayson 12

37.24 50.46 39.15 35.80

B--- X2:28.06DMAC-MA

1) Halat, Landon 12 2) Gomelko, Samuel 11

3) McGurk, Ryan 12 4) Healey, Quinn 11

26.41 32.49 1:04.75 24.41

A--- X2:54.07ELG-US

1) Greenley, Abram 10 2) Robinson, Waylon 9

3) Grosvenor, Trey 10 4) Robinson, Chase 11

36.96 55.42 34.12 47.57

 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.74ELG-US

1) Puterbaugh, McKenna 14 2) Stapleton, Delilah 13

3) Grosvenor, Chelsea 14 4) Greenley, Aleece 14

34.27 44.11 27.76 28.60

A2 2:36.32Abington Gators

1) Maume, Elanora 13 2) Peoples, Caroline 11

3) Meredick, Kyra 13 4) Ronchi, Abbey 11

48.33 41.81 32.31 33.87

A3 2:42.35Berwick Age

1) Marshman, Ashlyn 14 2) Williams, Lillian 13

3) Evans, Brynley 14 4) Mausteller, Karleigh 14

40.66 53.86 32.17 35.66

A4 2:42.48DMAC-MA

1) Kuhar (H), Hannah 14 2) O'Brien, Aubrielle 13

3) Olmsted, Lucy 11 4) Schoonover, Arrianna 13

33.96 48.55 43.52 36.45
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Event 64  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.80Tiger Sharks-MA

1) Kozloski, Kyle 13 2) Salters, Noah 14

3) Gundling, David 13 4) Valvano, Jayden 13

30.56 30.78 33.95 29.51

A2 2:14.13Abington Gators

1) Franey, Brayden 12 2) Allspaugh, Lucas 13

3) Franey, Avery 13 4) Sheils, Bobby 14

34.50 35.89 30.78 32.96

A3 2:45.73DMAC-MA

1) Kuzma, Eric 13 2) Bustin, Liam 13

3) Colgan, Brady 13 4) Olmsted, Jake 11

32.64 39.39 36.30 57.40

 
Event 65  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tiger Sharks-MA 141 2:24.29Bonnice, Anastasia

31.61 35.88 38.46 38.34

ELG-US 142 2:31.61Greenley, Aleece

32.80 37.17 1:21.64

Berwick Age 143 2:38.37Marshman, Ashlyn

35.37 40.73 41.69 40.58

Berwick Age 144 2:42.70Evans, Brynley

1:18.89 1:23.81

ELG-US 135 2:48.42Howell, Lydia

35.83 41.88 45.26 45.45

ELG-US 136 3:05.93Jayne, Charlie

42.00 48.33 51.13 44.47

DMAC-MA 137 3:25.08Schoonover, Arrianna

1:34.53 55.92 54.63

 
Event 66  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 141 2:06.08Kresge, Chase

28.38 32.08 33.02 32.60

Berwick Age 132 2:48.27Dixson, Kieran

38.43 42.75 44.68 42.41

Berwick Age 133 3:08.77Phillips, Jonathan

38.58 48.05 51.42 50.72

 
Event 67  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tiger Sharks-MA 141 2:42.25Anderson, Miranda

33.40 41.03 50.39 37.43

DMAC-MA 142 2:42.40Kuhar (H), Hannah

35.91 39.87 50.00 36.62

DMAC-MA 123 2:44.39Zukosky, Brooklyn

37.36 38.79 53.11 35.13

Tiger Sharks-MA 144 2:50.55Bonnice, Anastasia

37.10 43.54 52.84 37.07

ELG-US 145 2:50.80Puterbaugh, McKenna

36.03 40.21 55.32 39.24

DMAC-MA 146 2:58.84Kirkutis (H), Gierria

39.68 45.35 54.56 39.25

ELG-US 137 3:12.86Stapleton, Delilah

44.81 53.19 52.43 42.43

Berwick Age 138 3:32.81Williams, Lillian

41.75 56.68 1:07.29 47.09

DMAC-MA 13--- DQO'Brien, Aubrielle

Scissors kick - breast

38.46 48.73 1:01.79 46.00

 
Event 68  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tiger Sharks-MA 131 2:28.42Kozloski, Kyle

30.88 37.04 46.96 33.54

DMAC-MA 132 2:52.45Bustin, Liam

38.78 46.16 49.48 38.03

 
Event 69  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELG-US 141 29.26Greenley, Aleece

DMAC-MA 142 29.98Kirkutis (H), Gierria

Tiger Sharks-MA 143 30.04Smith, Hailey

Abington Gators 134 32.08Maume, Elanora

Berwick Age 145 32.25Marshman, Ashlyn

DMAC-MA 136 32.70Wall, Alivia

DMAC-MA 137 33.03Golanoski, Sophia

DMAC-MA 138 x33.97O'Brien, Aubrielle

ELG-US 139 34.29Thomas, Hayley

Sea Knights 1410 34.54Dowd, Heidi

Berwick Age 1411 36.25Mausteller, Karleigh

Berwick Age 1312 36.34Williams, Lillian

DMAC-MA 1313 x38.05Schoonover, Arrianna

ELG-US 1314 41.51Jayne, Charlie

 
Event 70  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tiger Sharks-MA 131 24.58Kozloski, Kyle

DMAC-MA 142 25.85Kresge, Chase

DMAC-MA 133 26.16Kuzma, Eric

Abington Gators 134 28.32Allspaugh, Lucas

CCAC 135 29.24Huss, Gabriel

Tiger Sharks-MA 136 29.46Valvano, Jayden

DMAC-MA 137 29.93Belfino, Noah

DMAC-MA 138 x30.17Colgan, Brady

Berwick Age 149 30.18Billig, Chase

CCAC 1410 30.74Zech, Ethan

Tiger Sharks-MA 1311 31.30Gundling, David

DMAC-MA 1312 x31.83Bustin, Liam

Berwick Age 1313 32.20Dixson, Kieran

Abington Gators 1414 33.04Sheils, Bobby

Berwick Age 1315 34.38Daum-Longenberger, Jason

Tiger Sharks-MA 1316 x36.60Salters, Simon

Berwick Age 1317 x39.67Madara, Leo

Tiger Sharks-MA 1418 x40.58Vardzik, Storm

 
Event 71  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 131 1:22.71Wall, Alivia

37.96 44.75

Berwick Age 142 1:23.03Evans, Brynley

37.52 45.51

Abington Gators 133 1:26.32Meredick, Kyra

35.29 51.03
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(Event 71  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELG-US 134 1:34.67Howell, Lydia

39.34 55.33

 
Event 72  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 131 1:10.96Sitkowski, Jackson

33.36 37.60

Abington Gators 132 1:12.82Franey, Avery

31.85 40.97

Tiger Sharks-MA 133 1:23.08Gundling, David

38.04 45.04

CCAC 134 1:25.36Williams, Ethan

39.00 46.36

Berwick Age 145 1:38.22Billig, Chase

39.53 58.69

 
Event 73  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELG-US 141 59.38Grosvenor, Chelsea

28.01 31.37

Tiger Sharks-MA 142 1:06.57Anderson, Miranda

31.09 35.48

Tiger Sharks-MA 143 1:09.19Smith, Hailey

32.88 36.31

Abington Gators 134 1:11.58Meredick, Kyra

33.94 37.64

DMAC-MA 135 1:13.11Wall, Alivia

35.20 37.91

ELG-US 136 1:14.96Howell, Lydia

34.99 39.97

DMAC-MA 137 1:15.69Golanoski, Sophia

34.92 40.77

ELG-US 138 1:19.06Stapleton, Delilah

38.21 40.85

Sea Knights 149 1:19.35Dowd, Heidi

37.23 42.12

ELG-US 1310 x1:20.30Thomas, Hayley

37.58 42.72

Berwick Age 1411 1:23.07Mausteller, Karleigh

38.99 44.08

Berwick Age 1312 1:28.69Williams, Lillian

DMAC-MA 1313 1:33.35Schoonover, Arrianna

41.45 51.90

 
Event 74  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 141 57.47Kresge, Chase

27.50 29.97

DMAC-MA 132 1:03.70Sitkowski, Jackson

30.67 33.03

DMAC-MA 133 1:06.43Belfino, Noah

32.28 34.15

DMAC-MA 134 x1:07.49Colgan, Brady

32.12 35.37

Tiger Sharks-MA 135 1:07.53Valvano, Jayden

1:07.53

CCAC 136 1:07.90Williams, Ethan

33.13 34.77

CCAC 137 1:08.99Huss, Gabriel

31.86 37.13

Abington Gators 138 1:10.00Franey, Avery

32.74 37.26

Tiger Sharks-MA 139 1:10.28Gundling, David

33.04 37.24

Berwick Age 1410 1:14.46Billig, Chase

36.18 38.28

Abington Gators 1411 1:16.40Sheils, Bobby

35.09 41.31

Berwick Age 1312 1:17.11Dixson, Kieran

36.43 40.68

Berwick Age 1313 1:18.25Daum-Longenberger, Jason

37.72 40.53

Tiger Sharks-MA 1314 1:24.86Salters, Simon

39.65 45.21

Berwick Age 1315 x1:25.13Phillips, Jonathan

38.72 46.41

Tiger Sharks-MA 1416 x1:33.69Vardzik, Storm

45.16 48.53

Berwick Age 1317 x1:35.90Madara, Leo

43.99 51.91

DMAC-MA 13--- DFSKuzma, Eric

Declared false start

 
Event 75  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELG-US 141 1:09.66Grosvenor, Chelsea

34.36 35.30

DMAC-MA 142 1:11.64Kuhar (H), Hannah

34.81 36.83

ELG-US 143 1:13.52Puterbaugh, McKenna

35.94 37.58

DMAC-MA 124 1:15.38Zukosky, Brooklyn

37.09 38.29

Tiger Sharks-MA 145 1:15.61Anderson, Miranda

36.68 38.93

Tiger Sharks-MA 146 1:18.43Bonnice, Anastasia

37.74 40.69

Tiger Sharks-MA 147 1:18.60Smith, Hailey

38.02 40.58

DMAC-MA 148 1:23.57Kirkutis (H), Gierria

40.15 43.42

Berwick Age 149 1:25.50Marshman, Ashlyn

1:25.58

DMAC-MA 1310 x1:30.20O'Brien, Aubrielle

44.27 45.93

Berwick Age 1411 1:30.52Evans, Brynley

1:30.56

DMAC-MA 1312 x1:31.15Golanoski, Sophia

1:31.14 0.01

Sea Knights 1413 1:46.12Dowd, Heidi

49.74 56.38

Berwick Age 1414 1:52.95Mausteller, Karleigh

54.59 58.36
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(Event 75  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ELG-US 13--- DQThomas, Hayley

Did not finish on back

46.24 48.51

ELG-US 13--- DQJayne, Charlie

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

56.88 56.79

Abington Gators 13--- DQMaume, Elanora

No touch at turn

1:35.67

 
Event 76  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 131 1:12.11Sitkowski, Jackson

35.01 37.10

Tiger Sharks-MA 142 1:12.66Salters, Noah

35.19 37.47

CCAC 133 1:17.31Williams, Ethan

38.89 38.42

DMAC-MA 134 1:20.72Colgan, Brady

CCAC 145 1:24.36Zech, Ethan

40.30 44.06

Berwick Age 136 1:37.81Phillips, Jonathan

1:38.11

Berwick Age 137 1:45.78Daum-Longenberger, Jason

 
Event 77  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMAC-MA 121 1:25.66Gavlick, Julia

40.21 45.45

ELG-US 132 1:37.49Stapleton, Delilah

46.80 50.69

 
Event 78  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tiger Sharks-MA 141 1:11.07Salters, Noah

32.84 38.23

Abington Gators 132 1:21.79Allspaugh, Lucas

36.65 45.14

DMAC-MA 133 1:28.87Bustin, Liam

39.88 48.99

CCAC 134 1:30.23Huss, Gabriel

41.06 49.17

CCAC 145 1:34.70Zech, Ethan

45.73 48.97

DMAC-MA 136 1:41.92Belfino, Noah

47.98 53.94

Tiger Sharks-MA 137 1:50.61Salters, Simon

50.58 1:00.03

Tiger Sharks-MA 148 2:17.12Vardzik, Storm

1:04.55 1:12.57

Berwick Age 13--- DQMadara, Leo

Scissors kick

1:04.74 1:17.21

 
Event 79  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.29ELG-US

1) Greenley, Aleece 14 2) Howell, Lydia 13

3) Puterbaugh, McKenna 14 4) Grosvenor, Chelsea 14

29.47 33.39 30.77 26.66

A2 2:06.10Tiger Sharks-MA

1) Bonnice, Anastasia 14 2) Lawson, Hannah 12

3) Smith, Hailey 14 4) Anderson, Miranda 14

31.25 33.78 30.93 30.14

A3 2:07.22DMAC-MA

1) Kirkutis (H), Gierria 14 2) Wall, Alivia 13

3) Golanoski, Sophia 13 4) Kuhar (H), Hannah 14

31.96 39.03 26.52 29.71

A4 2:16.87Abington Gators

1) Maume, Elanora 13 2) Ronchi, Abbey 11

3) Henderson, Annie 11 4) Meredick, Kyra 13

36.60 1:10.21 30.06

B--- X2:23.28ELG-US

1) Stapleton, Cadence 12 2) Jayne, Charlie 13

3) Howell, Shelby 11 4) Thomas, Hayley 13

37.93 35.68 40.38 29.29

 
Event 80  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.45Tiger Sharks-MA

1) Kozloski, Kyle 13 2) Newhart, Chase 12

3) Valvano, Jayden 13 4) Salters, Noah 14

24.51 29.50 31.21 23.23

A2 1:51.50DMAC-MA

1) Kresge, Chase 14 2) Belfino, Noah 13

3) Sitkowski, Jackson 13 4) Kuzma, Eric 13

26.62 30.16 28.48 26.24

A3 1:59.31Abington Gators

1) Franey, Avery 13 2) Franey, Brayden 12

3) Sheils, Bobby 14 4) Allspaugh, Lucas 13

27.93 29.63 33.22 28.53

A4 2:04.28CCAC

1) Zech, Ethan 14 2) Bailey, Skyler 12

3) Williams, Ethan 13 4) Huss, Gabriel 13

30.77 32.48 30.86 30.17

A5 2:18.52Berwick Age

1) Dixson, Kieran 13 2) Daum-Longenberger, Jason 13

3) Phillips, Jonathan 13 4) Billig, Chase 14

32.19


